
1/10/2023 

ANN ARBOR AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 

Membership Roster 
 
 
Greg Farris, Chair     Melanie McNicholas, Vice-Chair  
112 S. Revena Blvd.     405 Eberwhite Blvd. 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103     Ann Arbor, MI  48103  
greg.t.farris@gmail.com     mcnichom9@me.com 
Phone:  734-263-9028     Phone:  734-645-4972  
Term Expires:  May 31, 2023    Term Expires:  May 31, 2025 
 
Mark Perry      Kelly Burris  
760 Eltham Court     161 W. Kenilworth Ave   
Ann Arbor, MI  48103     Royal Oak, MI  48067 
mperry07@comcast.net     debonair45s@yahoo.com 
Phone:  734-730-0964     Phone:  248-882-8531 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2023    Term Expires:   May 31, 2024 
 
Theresa Whiting     Fred Hall   
3276 Alpine Drive     1617 Granger Ave 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108     Ann Arbor, MI  48104 
theresa.whiting@gmail.com     fhall1954@yahoo.com  
Phone:  269-986-2468     Phone:  734-395-4985 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2023    Term Expires:  May 31, 2025 
 
Rosemary ‘Nel’ Faulkner        
3215 Charing Cross Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 
rosemarynelini@gmail.com 
Phone:  734-660-9869 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2024 

City Council Representatives 
 
Erica Briggs      Chris Watson 
ebriggs@a2gov.org     cwatson@a2gov.org 
      
   
 

Ex-officio Non-voting Members 
 

Pittsfield Township Representative   Lodi Township Representative 
Matthew Harshberger     Jan Godek 
6227 W. Michigan Avenue    3755 Pleasant Lake Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108     Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
harshbergerm@pittsfield-mi.gov    jan@loditownshipmi.org 
Phone:  734-822-4911     Phone: 734-665-7583 
 
Airport Manager 
Matthew Kulhanek 
801 Airport Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 
mjkulhanek@a2gov.org 
Phone:  734-794-6312 
Cell:    734-972-9112 
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